Annual Baldwin County Strawberry Festival Sponsorship



The Baldwin County Strawberry Festival is a non-profit 501(c) 3 organization.

All proceeds benefit

ARC of Baldwin County, Inc.

and

Loxley Elementary School.

Companies choosing sponsorships that include logos are responsible for providing a high quality digital image for reproduction on Festival Signage. The Baldwin County Strawberry Festival Committee will not be responsible for the quality of the reproduction. Logos should be submitted in a print appropriate file.



<u>DEADLINE</u> for Signage is March 5, 2016.



Baldwin County Strawberry Festival Sponsorship Committee

PO Box 552 Loxley, Alabama 36551

Phone: 251-550-2003

Fax: 251-964-5255

www.baldwincountystrawberryfestival.org





BALDWIN COUNTY STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL SPONSORSHIP

APRIL 9 & 10, 2016



CORPORATE SPONSORS \$1,000

Advertising:

Newspaper Advertising (Logo) Logo on Staff Shirt Name Recognition on Posters Front of Website Logo Placement & Link

Signage:

Entertainment Stage Area 18"X 24" size 2' X 6' Festival Banner w/ Logo

Complimentary:

Four (4) Festival T-Shirts Booth Space/Tent Two Weekend VIP Parking Passes

BUSINESS SPONSORS \$500

Advertising:

Newspaper Advertising (Company Name) Listed on Staff Shirt Name Recognition on Posters Website List (3 Links)

Signage:

Entertainment Stage Area 18"X 24" size 2' X 6' Festival Banner w/ Logo

Complimentary:

Two (2) Festival T-Shirts One Weekend VIP Parking Passes

PROFESSIONAL SPONSORS \$250

Advertising:

Newspaper Advertising (Company Name) Listed on Staff Shirt Name Recognition on Posters Website List (3 Links)

STRAWBERRY PARTNERS

Individuals or businesses may want to include a tax-deductible cash donation. Mark the "Strawberry Partner" portion of the Sponsorship Form and provide amount of donation.

PRESENTING SPONSORS \$5,000

Advertising:

TV Advertising (Logo + Verbal) Newspaper Advertising (Logo) Radio Advertising Logo on Staff Shirt Prime Website Logo Placement Website Link

Signage:

Entertainment Stage Area 3'X 6' size Logo included on All Festival Signage 2'X6' Festival Banner w/ Logo Strawberry Festival Pageant Sponsor

Complimentary:

Eight (8) Festival T-Shirts Booth Space/Tent in Prime Location Two Weekend VIP Parking Passes

PREMIUM SPONSORS \$2,500

Advertising:

Newspaper Advertising (Logo) Radio Advertising Logo on Staff Shirt Website Logo Placement & Link

Signage:

Entertainment Stage Area 3'X 6' size Logo included on All Festival Signage 2'X6' Festival Banner w/ Logo Event Area Sponsor

Complimentary:

Six (6) Festival T-Shirts Booth Space/Tent Two Weekend VIP Parking Passes



Strawberry Festival

Please confirm your sponsorship, by providing the detailed information below:

Choice of sponsorship level:

- □ Presenting Sponsor \$5,000
- □ Premium Sponsor \$2,500
- **Corporate Sponsor \$1,000**
- **Business Sponsor \$500**
- □ Professional Sponsor \$250
- **Strawberry Partner** §

(Tax Deductible Donation)

Company or Individual's Name:

Contact Name:
Mailing Address:
Phone #:
Fax #:
Sponsorship Payment Enclosed
□ Please Mail 30-Day Invoice for
Sponsorship Investment
Mail completed Sponsorship Form to:
BCSF, Sponsorship Committee

PO Box 552 Loxley, Alabama 36551